
Paroldo 09 07 23 Over - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 300 MARRA L. 1:51.842
Migliore

1 1:52.343 + 00.501 10:27:39.852

2 2:29.000 + 37.158 10:30:08.852

3 2:25.499 + 33.657 10:32:34.351

4 1:51.842 --------- 10:34:26.193

5 2:09.020 + 17.178 10:36:35.213

6 2:18.763 + 26.921 10:38:53.976

7 2:07.837 + 16.995 10:41:01.813

 Po. 2 - # 99 ROASIO S. + 00.281
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.448 + 14.325 10:28:14.063

2 1:52.123 --------- 10:30:06.186

3 2:07.701 + 15.578 10:32:13.887

4 1:53.759 + 01.636 10:34:07.646

5 2:07.314 + 15.191 10:36:14.960

6 1:54.862 + 02.739 10:38:09.822

7 2:17.807 + 25.684 10:40:27.629

 Po. 3 - # 214 DAZIANO A. + 00.296
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.214 + 02.076 10:28:46.959

2 2:17.907 + 25.769 10:31:04.866

3 1:52.138 --------- 10:32:57.004

4 1:59.849 + 07.711 10:34:56.853

5 1:57.795 + 05.657 10:36:54.648

6 3:11.840 + 1:19.702 10:40:06.488

 Po. 4 - # 20 LAURO N. + 02.570
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.183 + 02.771 10:28:39.488

2 2:09.995 + 15.583 10:30:49.483

3 1:54.412 --------- 10:32:43.895

4 2:14.540 + 20.128 10:34:58.435

5 2:02.150 + 07.738 10:37:00.585

6 3:01.842 + 1:07.430 10:40:02.427

 Po. 5 - # 75 PICCO M. + 02.702
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.641 + 01.097 10:27:47.268

2 1:56.202 + 01.658 10:29:43.470

3 2:05.919 + 11.375 10:31:49.389

4 1:55.824 + 01.280 10:33:45.213

5 1:58.544 + 04.000 10:35:43.757

6 2:11.854 + 17.310 10:37:55.611

7 1:54.544 --------- 10:39:50.155

 Po. 6 - # 180 SILVESTRO D. + 02.889
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.452 + 00.721 10:27:55.660

2 1:54.731 --------- 10:29:50.391

3 2:14.839 + 20.108 10:32:05.230

4 2:06.842 + 12.111 10:34:12.072

5 2:32.053 + 37.322 10:36:44.125

6 2:07.599 + 12.868 10:38:51.724

7 1:55.601 + 00.870 10:40:47.325

 Po. 7 - # 3 POLLARA P. + 05.985
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.827 --------- 10:27:54.619

2 2:28.086 + 30.259 10:30:22.705

3 1:58.404 + 00.577 10:32:21.109

4 1:59.711 + 01.884 10:34:20.820

5 3:39.546 + 1:41.719 10:38:00.366

6 1:59.154 + 01.327 10:39:59.520

 Po. 8 - # 4 SANDRETTI S. + 07.981
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.361 + 16.538 10:28:29.563

2 2:08.017 + 08.194 10:30:37.580

3 2:05.827 + 06.004 10:32:43.407

4 2:16.301 + 16.478 10:34:59.708

5 2:08.093 + 08.270 10:37:07.801

6 1:59.823 --------- 10:39:07.624

 Po. 9 - # 211 MARCHESE F. + 08.003
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.617 + 02.772 10:28:00.570

2 1:59.845 --------- 10:30:00.415

3 2:00.086 + 00.241 10:32:00.501

4 2:13.756 + 13.911 10:34:14.257

5 2:02.885 + 03.040 10:36:17.142

6 2:01.258 + 01.413 10:38:18.400

7 2:14.382 + 14.537 10:40:32.782

 Po. 10 - # 673 BADELLINO G. + 08.477
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.520 + 02.201 10:28:04.678

2 2:06.818 + 06.499 10:30:11.496

3 2:03.082 + 02.763 10:32:14.578

4 2:00.319 --------- 10:34:14.897

5 2:03.586 + 03.267 10:36:18.483

6 2:03.671 + 03.352 10:38:22.154

7 2:13.863 + 13.544 10:40:36.017

 Po. 11 - # 241 NAVE F. + 08.574
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.083 + 02.667 10:26:14.879

2 2:03.756 + 03.340 10:28:18.635

3 2:02.141 + 01.725 10:30:20.776

4 2:01.465 + 01.049 10:32:22.241

5 2:00.416 --------- 10:34:22.657

6 2:33.661 + 33.245 10:36:56.318

7 2:00.753 + 00.337 10:38:57.071

8 2:01.255 + 00.839 10:40:58.326

 Po. 12 - # 108 VINOTTO V. + 11.424
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.038 + 11.772 10:27:06.375

2 2:03.266 --------- 10:29:09.641

3 2:04.692 + 01.426 10:31:14.333

4 2:04.321 + 01.055 10:33:18.654

5 2:04.177 + 00.911 10:35:22.831

6 2:44.411 + 41.145 10:38:07.242

7 2:14.210 + 10.944 10:40:21.452

 Po. 13 - # 388 COSENTINO U. + 12.990
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.422 + 21.590 10:27:18.577

2 2:35.003 + 30.171 10:29:53.580

3 2:04.832 --------- 10:31:58.412

4 2:07.829 + 03.997 10:34:06.241

5 2:30.933 + 26.101 10:36:37.174

6 2:35.574 + 30.742 10:39:12.748

 Po. 14 - # 69 BARALE R. + 13.816
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.068 + 03.410 10:26:24.439

2 2:09.780 + 04.122 10:28:34.219

3 2:16.833 + 11.175 10:30:51.052

4 2:05.886 + 00.228 10:32:56.938

5 2:10.627 + 04.969 10:35:07.565

6 2:32.222 + 26.564 10:37:39.787

7 2:05.658 --------- 10:39:45.445

 Po. 15 - # 232 RAMELLO F. + 13.818
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.981 + 02.321 10:28:20.429

2 2:45.577 + 39.917 10:31:06.006

3 2:06.781 + 01.121 10:33:12.787

4 2:05.660 --------- 10:35:18.447

 Po. 16 - # 17 VAGADORE M. + 13.863
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.475 + 08.770 10:26:44.588

2 2:10.033 + 04.328 10:28:54.621

3 2:40.124 + 34.419 10:31:34.745

4 2:06.672 + 00.967 10:33:41.417

5 2:26.564 + 20.859 10:36:07.981

6 2:05.705 --------- 10:38:13.686

7 2:29.540 + 23.835 10:40:43.226

 Po. 17 - # 170 DE LORENZO D.+ 16.313
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.456 + 00.301 10:27:12.306

2 2:14.621 + 06.466 10:29:26.927

3 2:08.155 --------- 10:31:35.082

4 4:46.260 + 2:38.105 10:36:21.342

5 2:10.508 + 02.353 10:38:31.850

 Po. 18 - # 24 DAMONTE F. + 16.328
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.697 + 00.527 10:27:26.602

2 2:16.562 + 08.392 10:29:43.164

3 2:19.936 + 11.766 10:32:03.100

4 2:08.170 --------- 10:34:11.270

5 2:47.433 + 39.263 10:36:58.703

6 2:13.904 + 05.734 10:39:12.607

 Po. 19 - # 960 RATTI P. + 16.566
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.408 --------- 10:26:31.855

2 2:11.286 + 02.878 10:28:43.141

3 2:11.121 + 02.713 10:30:54.262

4 2:20.476 + 12.068 10:33:14.738

5 2:10.437 + 02.029 10:35:25.175

6 2:12.087 + 03.679 10:37:37.262

7 2:30.324 + 21.916 10:40:07.586

Fastest lap: 1:51.842 
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Paroldo 09 07 23 Over - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 20 - # 101 GENTA E. + 17.283
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.610 + 31.485 10:29:01.382

2 2:53.965 + 44.840 10:31:55.347

3 2:09.125 --------- 10:34:04.472

4 2:11.034 + 01.909 10:36:15.506

5 2:21.732 + 12.607 10:38:37.238

6 2:39.658 + 30.533 10:41:16.896

 Po. 21 - # 25 MASSARA M. + 17.536
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.533 + 09.155 10:27:07.415

2 2:10.730 + 01.352 10:29:18.145

3 2:09.378 --------- 10:31:27.523

4 2:11.715 + 02.337 10:33:39.238

5 2:10.140 + 00.762 10:35:49.378

6 2:44.549 + 35.171 10:38:33.927

 Po. 22 - # 69 CHIESA R. + 19.411
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.253 --------- 10:26:53.604

2 2:12.455 + 01.202 10:29:06.059

3 2:13.252 + 02.999 10:31:19.311

4 2:12.328 + 01.075 10:33:31.639

5 2:14.275 + 03.022 10:35:45.914

6 2:34.587 + 23.334 10:38:20.501

7 2:49.012 + 37.759 10:41:09.513

 Po. 23 - # 171 CARLINI E. + 22.539
Diff. Primo

1 4:17.987 + 2:03.606 10:28:49.137

2 2:18.421 + 04.040 10:31:07.558

3 2:14.381 --------- 10:33:21.939

4 2:30.071 + 15.690 10:35:52.010

 Po. 24 - # 336 VERCELLI D. + 25.733
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.575 --------- 10:27:08.437

2 2:21.593 + 04.018 10:29:30.030

3 2:18.072 + 00.497 10:31:48.102

4 2:18.795 + 01.220 10:34:06.897

5 2:20.412 + 02.837 10:36:27.309

6 2:22.199 + 04.624 10:38:49.508

7 2:31.014 + 13.439 10:41:20.522

 Po. 25 - # 423 PAOLILLO C. + 25.788
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.455 + 03.825 10:27:11.721

2 2:20.904 + 03.274 10:29:32.625

3 2:17.630 --------- 10:31:50.255

4 2:20.101 + 02.471 10:34:10.356

5 2:37.464 + 19.834 10:36:47.820

6 2:28.521 + 10.891 10:39:16.341

 Po. 26 - # 175 BRUZZO A. + 25.803
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.645 --------- 10:27:06.023

2 2:22.959 + 05.314 10:29:28.982

3 2:18.188 + 00.543 10:31:47.170

4 2:18.426 + 00.781 10:34:05.596

5 2:25.279 + 07.634 10:36:30.875

6 2:19.897 + 02.252 10:38:50.772

7 2:33.537 + 15.892 10:41:24.309

 Po. 27 - # 165 MAGNINO R. + 26.782
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.948 + 00.324 10:26:28.791

2 2:19.266 + 00.642 10:28:48.057

3 2:56.575 + 37.951 10:31:44.632

4 2:18.624 --------- 10:34:03.256

5 2:21.911 + 03.287 10:36:25.167

6 2:22.314 + 03.690 10:38:47.481

7 2:25.917 + 07.293 10:41:13.398

 Po. 28 - # 59 TAGLIABO G. + 26.832
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.674 --------- 10:26:43.241

2 2:53.877 + 35.203 10:29:37.118

3 2:31.657 + 12.983 10:32:08.775

4 2:41.830 + 23.156 10:34:50.605

5 2:19.122 + 00.448 10:37:09.727

6 2:20.491 + 01.817 10:39:30.218

 Po. 29 - # 555 AMERIO G. + 26.960
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.765 + 02.963 10:27:25.983

2 2:18.802 --------- 10:29:44.785

3 2:19.019 + 00.217 10:32:03.804

4 2:33.764 + 14.962 10:34:37.568

5 2:23.525 + 04.723 10:37:01.093

6 2:32.048 + 13.246 10:39:33.141

 Po. 30 - # 888 CASATI A. + 36.445
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.224 + 22.937 10:28:46.195

2 2:38.279 + 09.992 10:31:24.474

3 2:28.287 --------- 10:33:52.761

4 2:51.221 + 22.934 10:36:43.982

5 2:58.150 + 29.863 10:39:42.132

 Po. 31 - # 335 ROSSI F. + 37.161
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.791 + 05.788 10:28:44.706

2 2:29.045 + 00.042 10:31:13.751

3 2:30.344 + 01.341 10:33:44.095

4 2:40.495 + 11.492 10:36:24.590

5 2:31.623 + 02.620 10:38:56.213

6 2:29.003 --------- 10:41:25.216

 Po. 32 - # 369 ROSSI A. + 41.589
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.567 + 09.136 10:28:36.171

2 2:39.757 + 06.326 10:31:15.928

3 2:33.431 --------- 10:33:49.359

4 2:37.189 + 03.758 10:36:26.548

5 2:35.224 + 01.793 10:39:01.772

6 2:40.200 + 06.769 10:41:41.972

 Po. 33 - # 66 FRASCISCO P. + 42.783
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.236 + 06.611 10:28:43.260

2 2:40.411 + 05.786 10:31:23.671

3 2:34.985 + 00.360 10:33:58.656

4 2:34.625 --------- 10:36:33.281

5 2:37.147 + 02.522 10:39:10.428

 Po. 34 - # 83 MONTAGNI U. + 47.078
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.381 + 04.461 10:28:17.832

2 2:40.228 + 01.308 10:30:58.060

3 2:38.920 --------- 10:33:36.980

 Po. 35 - # 567 LOVERA C. + 1:02.370
Diff. Primo

1 3:18.989 + 24.777 10:29:50.015

2 3:00.420 + 06.208 10:32:50.435

3 2:55.815 + 01.603 10:35:46.250

4 2:54.212 --------- 10:38:40.462

5 3:00.582 + 06.370 10:41:41.044

Fastest lap: 1:51.842 
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